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MAIN CONCERNS/ ISSUES RE: AGING PARENTS

QB2. [SUMMARY - (NOT VERY OFTEN)] How often, if ever, would you say you talk with your parents about each of the mobility difficulties you're concerned about to try to provide advice or to offer help with the challenges they face?
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Whether or not your parent should 71 34 70| 51 107
continue to drive 28% 26%) 20% 34%) 31%
Your parent's physical health 19 57 2 58| a7 80|
10%)| 10%)| 8% 12%)| 14%) 11%)
Your parent's mental health 41 104] 62] 101 69 160|
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Your parent's security or safety 3 00| 54 104 79 58|
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Your parent's lack of regular exercise 48| 126| 60} 127| 81 197|
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Your parent's abilty to perform self- 0| 9| 49 704, 57 76|
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‘Who will care for your parent 74| 37) 34 144 137| 70, 198|
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